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KUTULU DDR3 1600Mhz HLV-PC12800D3-4G HI-
LEVEL

KUTULU DDR3 1333Mhz HLV-PC10600D3-4G HI-
LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2133Mhz HLV-PC17066D4-4G HI-
LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-4G HI-
LEVEL

DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM 1.35 LOW HLV-
SOPC12800LV/4G HI-LEVEL

DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC21300D4/4G

DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SO0PC19200D4/4G HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR3 1333Mhz HLV-PC10600D3-8G HI-
LEVEL

KUTULU DDR3 1600Mhz HLV-PC12800D3-8G HI-
LEVEL

DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM 1.35 LOW HLV-
SOPC12800LV/8G HI-LEVEL

HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-8G-
B CL46 1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz CL40 HLV-
PC44800D5-8G

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

20,00

23,00

24,00

25,00

25,00

29,00

29,00

30,00
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39,00
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usb

usb

usb

usb

usb
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8GB DDR4 3200MHz CL22 HLV-PC25600D4-8G HI- Hilevel 10+ 39,00 USD
LEVEL

8GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV- Hilevel 3 39,00 USD
SO0PC21300D4/8G HI-LEVEL

8GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV- Hilevel 10+ 39,00 USD
SOPC19200D4/8G HI-LEVEL

8GB DDR4 3606Mhz SODIMM 1.35V HLV- Hilevel 4 49,00 USD
SOPC28800D4/8G

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 SODIMM 1.2V HLV- Hilevel 10+ 49,00 USD
SOPC25600D4/8G HI-LEVEL

16GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV- Hilevel 1 49,00 USD
é SOPC19200D4/16G HI-LEVEL

8GB KUTULU DDR4 246@Mhz HLV-PC19208D4-8G HI-  Hilevel 10+ 49,00 USD
A LEVEL 1x8G

16GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-16G Hilevel 10+ 49,00 USD

HI-LEVEL 1x16G

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2133Mhz HLV-PC17066D4-8G HI- Hilevel 10+ 49,00 USD
LEVEL

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 16GB 1x16GB 6000Mhz Team 10+ 55,00 USD
B DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram

(FLRD516G6000HC38J01)

Team 16GB 4800MHz CL40 DDR5 Team 10+ 55,00 USD
(TED516G4800C40D-S01)

Team Elite 16GB 1x16GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5 Team 10+ 55,00 USD
SODIMM Ram (TED516G5600C46A-S01)

16GB KUTULU DDR4 3200Mhz HLV-PC25600D4-16G Hilevel 10+ 59,00 USD
HI-LEVEL
Team T-Force Vulcan Black 16GB 1x16GB Team 10+ 60,00 USD

% 6600Mhz DDRS CL38 Gaming Ram

(FLBD516G6000HC38J01)
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16GB

16GB

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

DDR5 HI-LEVEL 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-
16G-B CL46 1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1 HLV-
SOPC44800D5-16G

T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB (2x16) 6000MHz
DDR5 CL38 Ram (FLRD532G600OHC383JDCO1)

T-Force Vulcan Black 32GB 2x16GB
6000Mhz CL38 Ram
(FLBD532G600OHC38JDCO1)

T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 6400Mhz
DDR5 Gaming Ram CL40
(FLRD532G6400HC40BDCO1)

T-Force Vulcan Black 32GB 2x16GB
6400Mhz DDR5 CL40 Gaming Ram
(FLBD532G6400HC40BDCO1)

T-Force DELTA RGB ECO Silver 32GB
2x16GB 6000MHz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FF2D532G6000HC38IDCO1)

T-Force DELTA RGB Beyaz 32GB 2x16GB
5600MHz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FF4D532G5600HC38GDCO1)

T-Force Delta RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB
8000MHz CL38 DDR5 Gaming Ram
(FF3D532G800OHC38DDCO1)

Elite 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4 Ram
(TED48G3200C2201)

Elite 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz CL 22 DDR4
Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED48G3200C22-
S01)

T-Force Vulcan Z Red 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz
CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLZRD48G3200HC16F01)

4GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-4G HI-

Team

LEVEL

T-Force Vulcan TUF Gaming Alliance 8GB
1x8GB 3600MHz CL18 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLTYD48G3600HC18301)

Hilevel

Hilevel

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Hilevel

Team

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

69,00 USD

69,00 USD

99,00 USD

110,00
usb

113,00
usb

115,00
usb

120,00
usb

120,90
usb

225,00

usb

14,90 USD

15,90 USD

16,90 USD

18,00 USD

20,00 USD



2GB KUTULU DDR2 800Mhz HLV-PC6400-2G HI-

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

LEVEL

T-Force Vulcan Z Red 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz
CL16 Gaming Ram DDR4
(TLZRD48G3200HC16C01)

Elite 8GB 1x8GB 2400MHz SODIMM CL16
DDR4 Ram (TED48G2400C16-S01)

T-Force Delta RGB White 8GB 1x8GB
3600MHz CL18 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF4D48G3600HC18301)

Elite 16GB 1x16GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4
Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED416G3200C22-
S01)

Elite 16GB 1x16GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4
Ram (TED416G3200C2201)

Elite Plus Silver 8 GB 1x8GB 4800Mhz
DDR5 CL40 UDIMM RAM
(TPSD58G4800HC40016)

T-Force Vulcan Z Red 16GB 2x8GB
3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLZRD416G3200HC16FDCO1)

T-Force Vulcan Z Red 16GB 1x16GB
3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLZRD416G3200HC16F01)

8GB DDR5 4800Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-

Team

SOPC38400D5/8G

T-Force Delta RGB Black 8GB 1x8GB
3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF3D48G3200HC16F01)

8GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-

SOPC44800D5-8G

8GB DDR5 HI-LEVEL 4800MHz CL40 HLV-

PC38400D5-8G

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-8G HI-

LEVEL

Hilevel

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Hilevel

Team

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

20,00

21,00

24,00

24,50

26,90

27,90

30,00

30,90

32,00

34,00

36,00

38,00

39,00

39,00
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16GB

Team

16GB

Team

Team

T-Force Vulcan TUF Gaming Alliance 8GB
1x8GB 3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLTYD48G3200HC16C01)

T-Force Vulcan TUF Gaming Alliance
16GB 2x8GB 3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming
Ram (TLTYD416G3200HC16CDCO1)

T-Force Vulcan Z Red 16GB 2x8GB
3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLZRD416G3200HC16CDCO1)

T-Force Vulcan TUF Gaming Alliance
16GB 2x8GB 3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming
Ram (TLTYD416G3200HC16FDCO1)

Elite 16GB 1x16GB 5200Mhz CL42 DDR5
Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED516G5200C42-
S01)

Elite 16GB 4800Mhz CL40 1x16GB DDR5
SODIMM Ram (TED516G4800C40D-SBK)

T-Force Delta RGB Black 16GB 2x8GB
3600MHz CL18 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF3D416G3600HC183DCO1)

T-Force TUF RGB Gaming Alliance 16GB
2x8GB 3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF9D416G3200HC16CDCO1)

T-Force TUF Yellow Delta RGB 16GB
1x16GB 3200Mhz DDR4 Gaming Ram CL16
(TF9D416G3200HC16F01)

DDR4 3600Mhz SODIMM 1.35V HLV-
S0PC28800D4/16G

T-Force TUF RGB Gaming Alliance 16GB
2x8GB 3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF9D416G3200HC16FDCO1)

KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-16GB
HI-LEVEL

T-Force Vulcan Black 16GB 1x16GB
6000Mhz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FLBD516G600OHC38G0O1)

T-Force Vulcan Red 16GB 1x16GB 6000Mhz
DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FLRD516G6000OHC38G0O1)
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Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Hilevel

Team

Hilevel

Team

Team

42,00

42,00

42,00

43,00

43,90

45,00

47,25
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Team

Team

Team

16GB

16GB

16GB

Team

Team

Team

16GB

16GB

Team

32GB

Team

T-Force Vulcan Black 16GB 2x8GB
5600Mhz CL40 DDR5 Gaming Ram
(FLBD516G5600HC40BDCO1)

T-Force Vulcan Red 16GB 1x16GB 6000Mhz
DDR5 (CL38 Gaming Ram
(FLRD516G600OHC38A01)

Elite Plus Black 16 GB 2x8GB 5200Mhz
DDR5 CL42 UDIMM RAM
(TPBD516G5200HC42DC016)

DDR5 4800MHz SODIMM CL40 HLV-
SOPC38400D5/16G HI-LEVEL

DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC21300D4/16G

HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600 MHz CL40 HLV-
PC44800D5-16G

T-Force Vulcan Z Red 32GB 2x16GB
3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLZRD432G3200HC16FDCO1)

Elite 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4
Ram (TED432G3200C2201)

Elite 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL 22 DDR4
Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED432G3200C22-
S01)

HI-LEVEL DDR5 4800 MHz CL40 HLV-
PC38400D5-16G

DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC25600D4/16G HI-LEVEL

T-Force Delta RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB
3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF3D432G3200HC16FDCO1)

KUTULU DDR4 3200Mhz HLV-PC25600D4-32G
HI-LEVEL

Elite 32GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5
SODIMM Ram (TED532G5600C46A-S01)

Team

Team

Team

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Team

Team

Team

Hilevel

Hilevel

Team

Hilevel

Team

52,90

54,90

58,00

59,00

59,00

60,00

62,00

62,90

62,90

69,00

69,00

89,00

92,00

99,00
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32GB

32GB

Team

32GB
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Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

32GB

Team

T-Force Delta RGB White 32GB 2x16GB
3600MHz CL18 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF4D432G3600HC18JDCO1)

DDR5 4800MHz SODIMM HLV-
SOPC38400D5/32G HI-LEVEL

DDR5 4800 MHz CL40 HLV-PC38400D5-32G
HI-LEVEL

T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 6000Mhz
DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FLRD532G600OHC38ADCO1)

DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-
SOPC44800D5/32G

T-Force Vulcan Black 32GB 2x16GB
6000Mhz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FLBD532G600OHC38ADCO1)

Elite 32GB 1x32GB 4800Mhz CL40 DDR5
SODIMM Ram (TED532G4800C40D-S01)

T-Force DELTA RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB
5600MHz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FF3D532G5600HC38GDCO1)

T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 5600Mhz
CL36 DDR5 Gaming Ram
(FLRD532G5600HC36BDCO1)

T-Force Vulcan Black 32GB 2x16GB
5600Mhz DDR5 Gaming Ram CL32
(FLBD532G5600HC32DCO1)

T-Create Expert Black 32GB 2x16GB
6000Mhz CL38 DDR5 U-DIMM RAM
(CTCED532G6000HC38ADCO1)

T-Force DELTA RGB White 32GB 2x16GB
5600Mhz DDR5 CL32 Gaming Ram
(FF4D532G5600HC32DCO1)

DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
S0PC25600D4/32G HI-LEVEL

T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 5600Mhz
DDR5 Gaming Ram CL32
(FLRD532G5600HC32DCO1)

Team

Hilevel

Hilevel

Team

Hilevel

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Hilevel

Team

99,00 USD

99,00 USD

99,00 USD

108,90
usb

109,00
usb

109,00
usb

110,00
usb

119,90
usb

120,00
usb

124,90
usb

125,00
usb

128,00
usb

129,00
usb

129,90
usb



W4 W

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

T-Force DELTA RGB White 32GB 2x16GB
5200Mhz DDR5 CL40 Gaming Ram
(FF4D532G5200HC40CDCO1)

T-Force DELTA RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB
7600Mhz DDR5 Gaming Ram CL36
(FF3D532G7600HC36DDCO1)

T-Force Xtreem Black 32GB 2X16GB
7200Mhz CL34 Ram
(FFOD532G7200HC34ADCO1)

T-Force DELTA RGB White 32GB 2x16GB
7800Mhz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FF4D532G7800HC38DDCO1)

T-Force DELTA RGB 32GB 2x16GB 7800Mhz
DDR5 CL38 Beyaz Gaming Ram
(FF3D532G7800HC38DDCO1)

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

130,00
usb

149,90
usb

169,00
usb

189,00
usb

199,00
usb



